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Artist Title Medium Date |Dimensions|Web Site
1 |Rosa Maria C. Alfaro  |Mery Photography 2012 (19" x 24"
2 |Anahid Aslanyan Contemplation Mixed-Media on Paper 2011 (30" x 16" www.anahid.com
3 |Deborah Baron Cherry Blossoms for Jefferson |Pastel 2012 (11" x 14"
4 |Margo Bors Sand Artist Photography 2008 |20" x 26" www.margobors.com
Honey, Did You Get Your Shirt |Beeswax/Mixed Media, g -
5 |Ann Brinkley FromyThe Dryer? Collage ; i s et
6 |Tommy Cinquegrano |[Bloom's Saloon Screenprint 2012 (36" x 48" www.tommycinquegrano.com
7 |David Colleen Maddie Oil painting 2010 (30" x 40" www.davidcolleen.com
8 |Carolyn Crampton View of Port of San Francisco |Acrylic on Canvas Plein Air 2008 (12" x 16" www.cramptonarts.com
9 [Jennifer Durrant Love Project, Fernando Photograph 2000 |16" x 20" (2)|www.jenniferdurrantdesign.com
10 |Joni Eisen Untitled Gouache on Paper 2012 |16" x 20"
11 |Cherry Elliot Untitled Paper Maché 2012 |5'h
12 [Cameron Forsley City Pen and Ink Drawing 2012 |21" x 21"
13 [Dorothy Fullerton Afternoon at the Palace Hotel |Oil on Canvas 24" x 28"
14 |David Gentry Dogpatch Saloon Digital Print 2011 14" x 20" david@gentryarts.com
15 |Kay Schimmel-Gobalet |Monet's Window Watercolor 2010 |8.5" x 10.25"
16 |Mary Gow Seeds of Joy Digitally Manipulated 2012 |16" x 20" WWW.Mmarygow.com
17 |Sevilla Granger Cathedral Oil on Canvas 2009 [18" x 24" www.villasevilla.com
18 [Lucile Hackett Log Cabin Quilt, Made from Silk Ties 5'x5.5'
19 |Carole D. Hay Mardi Gras Linocut 2011 |20" X 26"
20 |Alison Heath Tulip Petals Archival Pigment Print 2011 (12" x9.5" |www.alisonheath.com
21 |Marjorie Hill Potrero Hill Bloomin' Photography ) 2012 |11" x 13"
22 |Ken Hjelle Just Married Photography 5.25" x 7.25"

Artists' contact information available on request.
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23 |Bao Hoang Emily and Her Change of Faith [Oil on Canvas 2011 |36" x 24"

Encaustic (Beeswax) Mixed
24 |Deborah Howard-Page |Bees #3(Garden Variety Series)|Media on (Panel ) 2009 18 ad www.dhp-art.com
25 [Suzy Hutton Commitment Fine Art Photography 2010 (12" x 16"
26 |Brenna Ilvanhoe India Digital Print 2012 (8" x 10"
27 |Jack R. La Dove Pensive Black and White 2012 |9.25x 11.25
28 |Andrew Lawrence Untitled Gouache on Paper 2009 |10" x 12"

Shadow Box, Paper, Pen & = e
29 |Caroline Liddell The Anchor Ink, Water Colorp iath heibids
30 [Jackie Link Late Afternoon at Pont du Archival Pigment Print 10" x 15" www.pbase.com/jackielink
31 (Jean Loura Ana Oil Pastel 2012 |16" X 20"
32 [Marci Mills Summer Watercolor 12" X 15"
33 |Jean Neblett Small Works 29 Fiber (Quilted Fabric) 2011 |12" x 12"
34 |Ted Nichols Elmo's Last Flight 13" x 20"
35 [Susan Ovington Meredith Pastel 2012 |20" x 14"
36 |Jan Padover Picasso Painting Guernica Oil painting 2011 |22" X 28" |www.janpadover.com
37 |Glenna Putt Pot Mixed Media 2011 |11" x 14"
38 [Deborah Reed Lip Service Mixed media 2012 (24" h
i f:;?aah'qs‘:‘c::;zf’;::r; G is for Giraffe Collagraph 2011 [8" x 8"
41 |Lisa Ryers Rockport Motel Digital Print 2009 (16" x 20" www.lisaryers.com
42 |Christopher Sabre Woman in a Blue Dress Clay 2011 (21" x 12"
43 (Josh Schechtel Carolina Street Acrylic on Canvas 2009 (48" x 36" www.joshschechtel.com
44 |Greta & Manu Escalator Photography 2009 |26.5" x 26.5"'lwww.schnetzler.com

Artists' contact information available on request.
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45 |Elain Sprague Stuebe |Beginnings Triptych of Acrylic on Canvas 11" x 14" (3)
46 |Jennifer Sunami Passion Oil on Masonite 2004 |16" x 21"
47 |Mona Tamari 7x7 Beetle Watercolor 2003 (28" x 40" www.carbonellarchitecture.com
48 |Sandra Ortiz Taylor Rock, Scissors, Paper... 1585/8" h x 11&5/8" w x 11&6/8" deep
49 |Joan Tricamo Thin Winter Light Oil on Canvas 2012 |17" x 21"
50 |Dido Tsigaridi In Motion Digital Print on Paper 2012 (13" x 17"
51 |Christine Wagner Untitled Collage on Canvas 2011 [9"x9" & 8"x16"
52 |Carol Whitney Om Platter Ceramics 2011 [15.5" diam
53 |Onyx Williams Neon Man Color Photograph 1999 |16" x24"
i Refle.cted s b Ceramics 2005 |14" x 4.25"
54 |Kit Wilson Architecture
55 |Lisa Wiseman Kristin, 2.13.07 Archival Giclée Print 2007 (23" x 28.75" |www.lisawiseman.com
56 |Byron Wong Il Primo Bacio QOil, Acrylic, and Ink on Canvas|2006 |48" x 48"
: Color Photograph, Inkjet Print
; Insight 2012 |25" x 25"
57 |David Wurtman 7 on Archival Paper
58 |Karyn Yandow Fern Tree Photography 2011 |26" x 32" www.artslant.com/karynyandow
Quilted Cotton with Satin &
2011 (21.5" x 33"
59 |Barbara Zerbe Lake at the Farm Netting

Artists' contact information available on request.
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